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	2020年省级促进经济高质量发展专项
（省产业园发展）工业园区高质量发展资金安排额度表

	                                                        单位：万元

	序号
	     项目


地市（区）
	产业园建设
专项帮扶
	产业共建
	安排资金

	1
	汕头市
	14000
	0
	14000

	2
	韶关市
	0
	1255.92
	1255.92

	3
	河源市
	0
	15000
	15000

	4
	梅州市
	0
	9339.41
	9339.41

	5
	惠州市
	0
	603.6
	603.6

	6
	江门市
	0
	1510
	1510

	7
	阳江市
	0
	9742.302
	9742.302

	8
	湛江市
	12000
	8851.448
	20851.448

	9
	茂名市
	10000
	0
	10000

	10
	肇庆市
	0
	3761.98
	3761.98

	11
	清远市
	0
	2833.34
	2833.34

	12
	揭阳市
	4000
	0
	4000

	13
	云浮市
	0
	5200
	5200

	合 计
	
	40000
	58098
	98098

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



